
Name Designation Address Contact No. e-mail Music Rock & Pop
Speech & 

Drama

Communication 

Skills

Anthony Gomes Area Coordinator

c/o L M Furtado & 

Co, 540-544 

Kalbadevi Road, 

Mumbai 400 002

+91 22 

66225454/66225402
anthony.gomes@trinitycollege.in Y Y Y Y

Christopher Gomes
Local Area 

Representative – Goa

c/o L M Furtado & Co 

No 12, Navelcar 

Arcade, Dr Atmaram 

Borkar Road, Panjim 

403 001                         

91-832-6641248/9 christopher.gomes@trinitycollege.in  Y Y Y Y

Dr Tarulata Hirani

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Ahmedabad (Drama & 

Speech)

Ahmedabad 

International School, 

Opp Rajpath Row 

Houses, Judges 

Bungalow Road, 

Bodakdev 

Ahmedabad 380015

91-79-26871623, 

26872459 
tarulata.hirani@trinitycollege.in N N Y Y

Ferieda Havewala
Local Area 

Representative – Pune

Flat No 1, Ahura 

Apartments, 55 

Salisbury Park, Pune 

411 037.

91-98813 11267 ferieda.havewala@trinitycollege.in Y Y Y Y

Fr Vincent D'Souza

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Ahmedabad (Music 

and Rock & Pop)

16, Sumangal 

Society, Near 

Memnagar Fire 

Station, Memnagar 

Road, Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad 380 009.

91-9925287791 vincent.dsouza@trinitycollege.in Y Y N N

Ketan Doshi 

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Rajkot 

Shop No 3, 2nd floor, 

Sadgurutirthdham, 

Raiya Road, Rajkot 

360 007.

91-9879644004 ketan.doshi@trinitycollege.in Y Y Y Y

Vishal Parikh 
Local Area 

Representative – Surat

c/o Allegro Music 

House, 201 Eco 

Futurz, Opp St 

Thomas School, Next 

to Surat Public 

School, New City 

Light Road, Surat.

91-9825875825 vishal.parikh@trinitycollege.in Y Y Y Y
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Ms Khurshed M Masani

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Nagpur 

Dadi Bulsara 

Apartments, Tata 

Baug Parsi Colony, 

Opp Gandhi Sagar, 

Sir Bejonji Mehta 

Road,Nagpur 440 

018.    

91-712-2723540/91-9850317801khurshed.masani@trinitycollege.in Y N N N

Sheila Kuruvilla

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Nashik (Drama & 

Speech)

Book Cellar Library, 

Basement Canada 

Towers, Sharanpur-

Trimbak Link Road, 

Nashik 422 005.                        

+91-253-6542306, 

2318824
sheila@trinitycollege.in N N Y Y

Kiran Waghmare

Coordinator, 

Registered 

Examination Hub – 

Nashik (Music and 

Rock & Pop)

Vibration Music 

Academy, 17A, Vidya 

Vinay Society, 

Wadner Road, 

Deolali Camp, Nashik 

422 401

91-253-2590459/91-

9822439123
kiran.waghmare@trinitycollege.in Y Y N N
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